80447 05-04-94A10	MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPAN	v Vol.m94	Page 14073
	WA	37541-17F		
KNOW ALL MEN BY ADRIAN M. MC ELFRES	THESE PRESENTS, That	51501-11		
hereinafter called the gran JOHN W. VANDER LIND				
the grantee, does hereby gra the certain real property, situated in the County of SEE EXHIBIT A	with the tenements, heredit	aments and appurtena State of Oregon, desc	nces thereunto belong ribed as follows, to-w	ging or appertaining,
		\rightarrow		
		<	> <	
				en en la constante de la const La constante de la constante de
	MOUNTAIN			
laws and regulations. Befo check with the appropriate LIMITS ON LAWSUITS To Have and to Hold And said grantor herek	e city or county planning a AGAINST FARMING OR E the same unto the said gro or covenants to and with said	s instrument, the perso lepartment to verify ap COREST PRACTICES antee and grantee's he d grantee and grantee's	n acquiring fee title to oproved uses. "AND TO AS DEFINED IN OR irs, successors and a heirs, successors and	o the property should DETERMINE ANY S 30.930." ssigns forever. (assigns that granter
is lawfully seized in fee si	nple and the above grante	d premises, free from	all encumbrance	those of
	parent upon the land			and that
grantor will warrant and f	prever defend the said pren	nises and every part ar	id parcel thereof agai	nst the lawful claims
and demands of all person The true and actual of	is whomsoever, except thos	se claiming under the	above described ence	4nb388.688
xxxxXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	THE REAL HARRING X POLICY STOL	CHERRY AND LOCK X MAX X YH		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
X JAA ORIGIJAJAN				
In construing this dee	d and where the context so	o requires, the singula	r includes the plural	and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to In Witness Whereof, th	he grantor has executed this	eof apply equally to ce	day of f and to in	aividuals.
if a corporate grantor, it h	as caused its name to be s	signed and seal affixed	by its officers, duly	authorized thereto by
order of its board of direc	tors.	A.1."	MA MACEND	0
	Ne els estres de la composition	Clavan	N M MC ELEBESH	sk
STATE OF OREGON, County of A Come	rth) !!	R+	MElferd	
1312	19 97	PATRI	CIA MC /SLERESH	
	At All And States	- <u> </u>	's. V	
ADRIAN M. MC ELFRES	above named			• • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PATRICIA MC ELFRESH		an a	·	
		n an Araban (Araban) an Araban An Araban (Araban)	n an an an an Araba An Araba An Araba	
and gcknowledged 1	he foregoing instrument			n an an Albert an Alb Albert an Albert an A
to be Mell vo	luntary act and deed.			
Before me: MA	J.A.	TTT OF OFFOR		
All	aff HIT	STATE OF OREGON, C		wledged before me this
Notary Public fo		19	. bv	
My commission		presiden	t, and by	
OFFICIA	LSEAL	secret	ary of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
HELEN HELEN	LIC - OREGON	<u> </u>	corporation, on be	half of the some set
COMMISSION				
Contractory	CALIFORNIA TELEVISION AND	Notary Public for Orego		
ADDTAN V NO DI DODO	SH-and PATRICIA MC-E	My commission expires.	• • • •	(SEAL)
-3775-ROUND-LAKE-RO			STATE OF OREGON	Ι,
-KLAMATH-FALLS, OR-	· · ·			\$\$.
GRANTOR'S N	AME AND ADDRESS DEN and JACQUELINE A		County of	
		. VANDER LINDEN		within instrument was on the
-2820-OLD-MIDLAND-RI 				, 19,
	AME AND ADDRESS		at o'clock	M., and recorded
·		SINCE RESERVED	in book	n page or as
	DEN and JACQUELINE A	ANDER LINDEN	file/reel_number Record of Deeds of s	
-2820-OLD-MIDLAND-RI -KLAMATH-FALLS, OR-		RECORDERS ONL		d and seal of County
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 A second state of the second stat		affixed.	
	ADDRESS, ZIP			\sim
	DEN and JACQUELINE A	. VANDER LINDEN	ana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	
2820 OLD MIDLAND R				Recording Officer
KLAMATH FALLS, OR	97603 ADDRESS, ZIP		<i>By</i>	Deputy
	and the second	- 「「●」「」となっていたいです。 していいたい		1

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Same and a second

STATISTICS.

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

A parcel of land situated in the NW1/4 of Section 3, Township 40 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the Northwest corner of said Section 3; thence North 89 degrees 54' 58" East along the Northerly line of said Section 3, 342.02 feet; thence leaving said section line South 00 degrees 50' 02" East 30.00 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin on the Southerly right of way line of Old Midland Road said point being the point of beginning for this description; thence North 89 degrees 54' 58" East along the said right of way line 237.66 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin; thence leaving said right of way line South 00 degrees 05' 02" East 401.64 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin on the Northerly right of way line of the KID C-4 Lateral; thence North 73 degrees 38' 02" West along said Northerly right of way line 247.80 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin; thence leaving said right of way line North 00 degrees 05' 02" West 331.48 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2

A parcel of land situate in the NW1/4 of Section 3, Township 40 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the Northwest corner of said Section 3; thence North 89 degrees 54' 58" East along the North line of said Section 3, 579.68 feet; thence leaving said section line South 00 degrees 05' 02" East 30.00 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin on the Southerly right of way line of Old Midland Road, said point being the point of beginning for this description; thence North 89 degrees 54' 58" East along said right of way line, 201.92 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin; thence leaving said right of way line South 00 degrees 05' 02" East 461.37 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin on the Northerly right of way line of the KID C-4 Lateral; thence North 73 degrees 38' 02" West along said right of way line 210.53 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin; thence leaving said right of way line North 00 degrees 05' 02" West 401.64 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed f	or record at request of	Mountain Title co		the 4th	dav
of	<u>May</u> A.D.	19 <u>94</u> at <u>10:19</u>	_ o'clockAM., and du	ily recorded in VolM94	Uay
	of	Deeds	on Page140	73	,
FEE	\$35.00		Evelyn Bjehn By <u>Daulı</u>	"County Clerk ne Mullinde	1 <u>e</u>